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Uitslag Jeugdloop 28 april 2019

Uitslag 750 meter

Lucas van Leeuwen
Roan Verloop
Lieke Kraan

Daniél Garnaat
Tijm Buitelaar
Linde Meewisse
Ronald Riemens
Charlotte Gorissen
Fien van der Goes
Fedde Liebregts
Tygo vd Brand
Woud Buitelaar
Fem Ardts

Sophie Olsthoorn
Bente Mooldijk
Mattias de Mooi
Sara Ardts

Anna van der Goes
Stan van de Broek
Murtagh McMahon
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0:03:.07
0:03:24
0:03:26
0:03:32
0:03:39
0:03:40
0:03:48
0:03:52
0:04:01
0:04:04
0:04:05
0:04:20
0:04:36
0:05:05
0:05:09
0:05:12
0:05:19
0:05:31
0:05:38
0:05:51

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71
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Uitslag Jeugdloop 28 april 2019

Uitslag 1500 meter

Robin van Holsteijn
Viggo van Holsteijn
Thijs Vogelzang
Bloeme van Breukelen
Pauline Koger
Wieke Joon
Muireann McMahon
Axel van Leeuwen
Rico Smeets
Doreen Gorissen
Mauro Smeets
Floris Meewisse
Aoife McMahon
Roos van Drunen
Freek King Oosterman
Jasmijn Meewisse
Annick Gorissen
Luuk mooldijk
Silke Bouma

Kjeld Hofman

Elin Riedijk

Amani Weinberg
Sven Hofman
Richard Riemens
Noah Verloop
Teun Ardts

Lisa van der Goes
Jelle Mooldijk
Sanne Hendriks
Lot Hertog

Pip Hertog
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0:06:13
0:06:15
0:06:25
0:06:30
0:06:31
0:06:33
0:06:34
0:06:35
0:06:41
0:06:45
0:06:45
0:06:50
0:06:54
0:07:09
0:07:21
0:07:23
0:07:26
0:07:33
0:07:39
0:07:43
0:07:53
0:07:57
0:07:58
0:08:03
0:08:15
0:08:15
0:08:32
0:09:16
0:10:00
0:10:06
0:10:29

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71



Uitslag Dobbeloop 28 april 2019

Uitslag 3200 meter

1 Thijs de Block M 12 0:12:36 e Noot dﬂt‘&?ﬁ’fgm
2 Milan van Holsteijn m 11 0:12:47 Oudeweg 74
3 Jeroen Berkhout M 23 0:13:49 2631 PB Nootdorp
4 Stijn Heitkamp M 9 0:13:56 Tel015 31095 71

5 Lars de Block M 10 0:14:24

6 Tess Homan \% 12 0:14:34
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Uitslag Dobbeloop 28 april 2019

Uitslag 5000 meter

Vincent Tas

Marijn Abbenhuijs
Daniél van Schendel
Ad Riedijk

Paul Oranje

Kevin Olsthoorn

Ed Janssen

Bas Vernooij

Judith Janssen
Brian van der Maden
Evelien van Leeuwen
Peter van Westbroek
Dirk Krull

Leo Suyker

Elleke Koorndreef
Nathan Nijdam
Peter Eikelenboom
Sam Hertog

Janine van den Berg
Eric B Balster
Jeroen Hertog
Marco Westhoff
Remco Kathman
Erik Plugge

Theo Janssen

Theo van Mierle
Fred van Hemert
Willie vd Mespel
Chantal de Lange
Koos Oskam

Dorien Poirters

Wim Charité
Monique van Dijk
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21
26
26
41
27
27
49
47
20
45
25
56
46
58
59
13
54
11
50
54
36
46
31
53
52
74
69
62
28
78
36
71
54

0:17:57
0:18:45
0:19:24
0:20:02
0:20:41
0:20:51
0:21:10
0:22:03
0:22:18
0:22:49
0:22:57
0:23:16
0:23:17
0:23:54
0:24:00
0:24:14
0:25:22
0:25:28
0:25:28
0:25:39
0:25:45
0:26:36
0:26:57
0:27:06
0:27:39
0:28:16
0:28:18
0:29:53
0:30:02
0:30:38
0:31:21
0:34:50
0:38:15

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71
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Uitslag Dobbeloop 28 april 2019

Uitslag 10000 meter

Niels Ardts

Roland de Moor
Richard van Hemert
Ruben vd Akker
Frank Gerritsen

Bas van Binnendijk
Fred Vink

Iwan Meynaar

Dick Lansbergen
Martin Appel

Marco Wennekes
Dominique Frericks
Gerard Bouma
Alexander Schuurman Hess
Dennis Mooldijk
Judith Janssen
Jaap Bouwsema
Bas Kroon

Peter de Breul
Anne-Marie Vervaet
Alletta van der Goes
Angela

Martien de Koning
Hans de Swart
Marianne Snijders
Fred van Beest
Maaike van de Vaart
Ab van Biezen
Claudia Willems
Han Remmerswaal
Corine Oosterbaan
Lucy Murray

Bas Langelaan
Henk Lansbergen
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35
35
42
19
47
50
57
54
64
63
51
43
45
34
44
42
39
37
52
56
37
46
63
73
61
67
39
67
54
75
47
29
59
72

0:43:31
0:43:38
0:44:18
0:46:26
0:46:35
0:47:23
0:48:04
0:48:50
0:48:55
0:49:32
0:49:38
0:49:43
0:49:55
0:49:59
0:50:03
0:51:07
0:51:14
0:51:25
0:52:36
0:52:42
0:53:17
0:53:21
0:53:50
0:54:34
1:00:21
1:00:23
1:00:39
1:01:39
1:02:03
1:03:19
1:03:26
1:03:32
1:14:00
1:14:09

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71



Uitslag Dobbeloop 28 april 2019

Uitslag 15000 meter

Al Clubgebouw:
1 Ronald van den Broek M 32 1:01:59 De Nootdorpse lsclub
2 Marc de Boer M 53 1:08:58 Oudeweg 74
3 Rutger Schouten m 46 1:13:51 2631 PB Nootdorp
4 Quirine van der Salm v 0 1:29:16 Tel: 0153109571




